International Express Export Tariff Express
Documents Currency : AED
| Weight(kg) | A | B | C [ D [ E [ F | G | H [ I | J

0.50 43 46 57 63 69 70 80 83 114 129
1.00 69 75 83 101 106 107 120 124 167 188
1.50 79 88 110 133 137 139 154 163 207 243
2.00 87 96 136 164 169 170 188 203 242 297
Parcel
| Weight(kg) | A | B | C | D [ E [ F | G | H [ I [ J
0.50 48 51 64 72 78 80 93 96 119 137
1.00 75 82 97 115 118 120 136 137 172 204
1.50 81 90 129 147 150 152 176 177 207 272
2.00 88 98 161 179 182 185 216 217 242 339
2.50 96 109 194 212 215 217 256 257 276 406
3.00 102 111 221 244 247 250 296 297 327 473
3.50 125 126 248 276 279 282 336 337 377 540
4.00 133 144 275 309 311 314 376 377 428 607
4.50 141 162 302 341 344 347 416 417 478 675
5.00 149 179 330 374 376 379 456 457 528 742
5.50 156 197 349 398 400 403 482 489 568 809
6.00 162 214 368 423 424 428 509 520 607 876
6.50 170 232 387 447 448 453 535 552 646 943

7.00 177 249 407 472 472 477 562 584 686 1,010
7.50 184 267 426 496 496 502 588 615 725 1,078
8.00 190 285 445 521 520 526 614 647 765 1,145
8.50 198 302 465 545 544 551 641 678 804 1,212
9.00 205 320 484 570 568 575 667 710 843 1,279
9.50 212 337 503 594 591 599 694 742 883 1,346
10.00 218 355 522 619 615 624 720 773 922 1,414

ADD 0.5Kgs 8 12 13 16 19 19 21 31 37 66
Minimum 101-299 300-999 1000 +
Saudi Arabia - Dammam 350 3.00 2.40 2.20
Saudi Arabia - Riyadh 350 3.20 2.50 2.30
Saudi Arabia - Jeddah 400 3.50 2.75 2.50
Oman 350 1.80 1.70 1.50
Qatar 400 3.30 3.30 3.15
Kuwait 400 3.30 3.30 3.15

Weight Information: Chargeable weight will be actual or volumetric weight whichever is higher. Volumetric Weight will be calculated
as Length x Width x Height (cms) / 5000 = Volumetric Weight in Kilograms for Express and Length x Width x Height (cms)/4000

for Road Freight .

Insurance : Insurance is charged at 2 % of the Declared Value or a minimum of AED 200/ AWB.

Additional Note: 10% Emirates Post Tax is applicable on all packages less than 31Kg in weight. Fuel surcharge as per fuel index.
Charges of AED 250 per AWB will be charged in addition to the above Road Rates.
Conditions : SMSA standard terms and Condition of Carriage applies - Refer reverse side of SMSA AWB for a full version.
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